
Direction: Brookside Shopping Centre

68 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

361 bus Time Schedule
Brookside Shopping Centre Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday 08:26 - 14:28

Wednesday 08:26 - 14:28

Thursday 08:26 - 14:28

Friday 08:26 - 14:28

Saturday Not Operational

361 bus Info
Direction: Brookside Shopping Centre
Stops: 68
Trip Duration: 56 min
Line Summary:

The 361 bus line (Brookside Shopping Centre) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Brookside Shopping Centre: 08:26 - 14:28(2) City, Queen St: 09:30 - 14:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 361 bus station near you and find out when is the next 361 bus arriving.

361 bus time schedule & line map

Brookside Shopping Centre Get The App361

Queen Street Stop 58 Near Pedestrian Crossing

Queen Street Stop 61 Near Wharf St

Queen Street Stop 66 Near Adelaide St

Queen Street Stop 67 Near Ann St (Orient)

Wickham Street Stop 227 Near Gotha St

Brunswick Street Stop 212

Brunswick St at St Pauls Terrace, Stop 5

Brunswick St at Water Street, Stop 6

Bowen Bridge Rd at Gregory Terrace, Stop 7

Herston Rd Near Bramston Tce

Bramston Tce at Weightman Street, Stop 9

Bramston Tce at Mcleod Street, Stop 9a

Bramston Tce at Garrick Terrace, Stop 10

Butterfield St Near Bramston Tce, Stop 10a

Butterfield St at Aberleigh Road, Stop 11

Butterfield St at Butterfield Preschool, Stop 11a

Butterfield St at Ballymore, Stop 12

Clyde Rd Near Hunter St, Stop 12a

Scott Rd Near Herston Rd, Stop 13

Herston Rd Near Ballymore St, Stop 14

Herston Rd at Picot Street, Stop 14a

Mccomb St - 15

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/361/218104/1165295/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218104&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Brookside%20Shopping%20Centre
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DAustralia%26ep.metro_name%3DBrisbane&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218104&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=1302&af_sub7=1302&deep_link_sub1=1302&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D218104%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D218104%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_361_Brookside%20Shopping%20Centre_Brisbane_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_361_Brookside%20Shopping%20Centre_Brisbane_View


Herston Rd at Herston Corner, Stop 15a

Kelvin Grove Rd at Windsor Road, Stop 16

Enoggera Rd at Thurlow Street, Stop 17

Enoggera Rd at St Ambroses, Stop 18

Enoggera Rd at Newmarket, Stop 20

Enoggera Rd at Ashgrove Avenue, Stop 20a

Enoggera Rd at Terang Street, Stop 21

Banks St at Banks - School, Stop 22

Banks St at Banks - Laurence, Stop 23

Banks St at Banks View, Stop 24

Banks St at Banks Bend, Stop 25

Banks St at Banks Reserve, Stop 25a

Banks St Near Lexington St, Stop 26

Banks St at Gifford Street, Stop 27

Bowral St Near Banks St, Stop 28

Bowral St at Goskar Avenue, Stop 29

Cole St Near Hilda St, Stop 27

Cole St at Cole - Lloyd, Stop 28

Lloyd St Near Girton St, Stop 29

Lloyd St at Lloyd - North, Stop 30

Wardell St at Lloyd - Wardell, Stop 30a

Wardell St at Enoggera Near Samford Rd

Pickering St at Tunba Street

Pickering St at Pickering West

Pickering St at Pickering Rail

Gaythorne Rd at Church, Stop 5

Grays Rd Near Newman St

Taylors Rd at Gray Rd, Stop 7/9

Taylors Rd Near Lucy St, Stop 6

Gizerah St at Mitchelton Library, Stop 10

Gizerah St Near Mashobra St, Stop 11

Suez St at Suez A, Stop 11a

Frasers Rd at Irvine St

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/361/218104/1165295/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218104&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Brookside%20Shopping%20Centre


Direction: City, Queen St

63 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

361 bus Time Schedule
City, Queen St Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday 09:30 - 14:30

Wednesday 09:30 - 14:30

Thursday 09:30 - 14:30

Friday 09:30 - 14:30

Saturday Not Operational

361 bus Info
Direction: City, Queen St
Stops: 63
Trip Duration: 53 min
Line Summary:

Frasers Rd Near Lily St

Glen Retreat Rd at Cross St

Glen Retreat Rd at Glen - Hay

Samford Rd at Fenwick Park, Stop 23/22

Blackwood St at Mitchelton, Stop 34

Glenholm St Near Grovely Tce, Stop 21

Glenholm St at Glenholm Crossing, Stop 20

Glenholm St at Glenholm Corner, Stop 19

Northmore St Near Pascoe St, Stop 18

Blackwood St Near Northmore St, Stop 17

Blackwood St at Ruby St, Stop 16

Ruby Rd Near Mcconahgy St, Stop 35

Brookside Shopping Centre

Brookside Shopping Centre Station, Platform B

Ruby Rd Near Blackwood St, Stop 35

Blackwood St at Ruby St, Stop 16

Blackwood St Near Northmore St, Stop 17

Northmore St Near Pascoe St, Stop 18

Glenholm St at Glenholm Corner, Stop 19

Glenholm St at Glenholm Crossing, Stop 20

Glenholm St Near Grovely Tce, Stop 21

Blackwood St at Mitchelton, Stop 34

Samford Rd at Fenwick Park, Stop 23

Glen Retreat Rd at Cross St

Frasers Rd Near Hicks St

Frasers Rd at Irvine St

Suez St at Suez A, Stop 11

Suez St Near Gizerah St, Stop 12

Gizerah St Near Mashobra St, Stop 11

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/361/218104/5667217/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218104&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Brookside%20Shopping%20Centre


Gizerah St at Mitchelton Library, Stop 10

Taylors Rd at Taylors A, Stop 7

Taylors Rd at Gray Rd, Stop 9/7

Grays Rd Near Newman St

Gaythorne Rd at Church, Stop 5

Taylors Rd Near Mitcham St

Pickering St at Pickering Rail

Pickering St at Pickering West

Pickering St at Tunba Street

Wardell St at Enoggera, Stop 1/30

Lloyd St at Lloyd - North, Stop 30

Lloyd St Near Girton St, Stop 29

Cole St at Cole - Lloyd, Stop 28

Cole St Near Elfreda St, Stop 27

Bowral St at Goskar Avenue, Stop 29

Bowral St Near Milford St, Stop 28

Banks St at Gifford Street, Stop 27

Banks St Near Lexington St, Stop 26

Banks St at Banks Bend, Stop 25

Banks St at Banks View, Stop 24

Banks St at Banks - Laurence, Stop 23

Banks St at Banks - School, Stop 22

Enoggera Rd at Terang Street, Stop 21

Enoggera Rd at Newmarket, Stop 20

Enoggera Rd at Thurlow Street, Stop 17

Kelvin Grove Rd at Windsor Road, Stop 16

Mccomb St - 15

Herston Rd at Picot Street, Stop 14a

Herston Rd Near Ballymore St, Stop 14

Scott Rd Near Herston Rd, Stop 13

Clyde Rd Near Hunter St, Stop 12a

Butterfield St at Ballymore, Stop 12

Butterfield St at Butterfield Preschool, Stop 11a

https://moovitapp.com/brisbane___south_east_qld-1302/lines/361/218104/5667217/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Brisbane___South_East_QLD-1302-10950-218104&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Brookside%20Shopping%20Centre


361 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Brisbane.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Butterfield St at Aberleigh Road, Stop 11

Butterfield St Near Bramston Tce, Stop 10a

Bramston Tce at Garrick Terrace, Stop 10

Bramston Tce at Mcleod Street, Stop 9a

Bramston Tce at Weightman Street, Stop 9

Herston Rd At Royal Children'S Hospital

Bowen Bridge Rd at Gregory Terrace, Stop 7

Brunswick St at Water Street, Stop 6

Brunswick Street Stop 201 Closed Until Mid 2024

Brunswick Street Stop 202 Near Wickham St

Ann Street Stop 216 at Valley Island

Ann Street Stop 5 at Orient Hotel

Ann Street Stop 6a Near Creek St

Queen Street Stop 58 Near Pedestrian Crossing
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